IT-8000KGH-M24R-NVR
Linux Network Video Recorder
 FEATURES
● Compatible with ONVIF Standards and Multiple Mainstream Brand HD IPC
● Support ONVIF, 4K HD Network Video Preview, Storage and Playback
● Support Instant Playback, Specified Channel Video Playback under the Preview Screen without affecting other channels
● 24*SATA+1* eSATA HDD Port
 SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. IT-8000KGH-M24R-NVR
Video & Audio
Input
Network Video Input
128ch Network Compressed Video Input (Compatible with 4K/ below 4K
Resolution)
Audio Input IPC Composite Audio Input
Video & Audio
Output
HDMI Output 2ch HDMI,2ch VGA, resolution:3840×2160/30Hz，1920×1080/60Hz
Audio Output 1*RCA Port
Video & Audio
Encode
Video Standard H.265/H.264 /MJPEG
Recording Resolution 8M/5M/3M/1080P/720P
Decode Playback Up To 16ch 1080P Playback
Recording
Record/Snapshot
Manual Recording, Timer Recording, Event Recording, Motion Detection
Recording, Alarm Recording
Playback
Instant Playback, Routine Playback, Event Playback, External F ile
Playback, Log Playback
Backup Routine Backup, Event Backup, Record Cutting Backup
HDD
HDD Port 24*SATA+1*eSATA HDD port
Max Capacity Each Port supports Max. 6TB HDD
External
Network Port 2* RJ45
USB Port 3 Ports(1*USB2.0 Port in Front, 2*USB2.0 Ports at Back-end)
Serial Port Full Duplex Standard 485 Interface
Alarm Input
16CH Alarm Input, Low Electrical Level Effective, Green Connection Line
Port
Alarm Output 8CH Alarm Output, Relay Touch (1A@24VDC), NO, NC can Program
Network Network Protocol
ONVIF (2.4), IPv4, UPnP (Plug & Play), NTP (Network Timing), SADP (Auto
Search IP Address), PPPoE (Dial-up), DHCP (Auto Get IP Address), etc.
Others
Power Supply ATX110-220V   400W 50-60Hz
Power Consumption
(Without HDD)
≤50W（without HDD）
Work Temperature -10℃ ~ 55℃
Work Humidity 10％～90％
Dimensions
NVR: 431.5mm×600mm×177.5mm
Packing: 720mmX545mmX280mm
Weight (Without HDD) N.W: 23KG
Carton  1pcs /carton, Dimension: 752mmX577mmX312mm
Installation Desktop Installation
 DIMENSIONS  ( Unit : mm )